2024 JV Soccer

Abram, Nicolas
Adamson, Justin
Beck, Aiden

Fife, Austin
Fitzpatrick, Job
Kouadio, Manfred
Kovach, Jaxson
Lesende, Alessandro
Marcial, Lucas
Nelson, Nicholas
Nohai, Evon
Parker, Treyvon
Penton, Marco
Puga, Trey

Ross, Christian
Slater, Cole
Sweeney, Memphis
Trif, Patric
Tuchek, Bradley
Walden, Isaiah
White, Aaron
Wong, Tyler

10th
8th
10th
10th
10th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
9th
10th
9th
8th
8th
10th
10th
8th
10th
10th
10th



